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Alchermes, Brian, Columbia, SC - #3  A Taylor, Bob, Greenville, SC - #16  A
Barrett, Wiley, Southern Pines, NC - #10  A Trimberger, Dale, Fort Mill, SC - #13  A
Bausman, Duane, Awendaw, SC - #9  A Van Norden, Robert, Greenville, SC - #3  A
Bookmiller, Tom, Lake Wylie, SC - #7  A Visich, Dennis, Okatie, SC - #4  A
Bragdon, William, Columbia, SC - #17  A Watterworth, David, Charlotte, NC - #2  A
Bright, Mike, Mt. Pleasant, SC - #3  A Wysk Jr, Walter, Myrtle Beach, SC - #11  A
Bruno, Anthony, Denver, NC - #13  A
Buie, Bob, Columbia, SC - #7  A
Camp, Ron, Spartanburg, SC - #12  A
Clark, Scott, Johns Island, SC - #8  A
Correll Sr., Lanny, Pawleys Island, SC - #15  A
Craddock, R D, Florence, SC - #16  A
Crout, Rick, Columbia, SC - #10  A
Eberhard, Thomas, Johns Island, SC - #1  A
Edwards, Clarence, Greenville, SC - #16  A
Emory, Mike, Lake Wylie, SC - #8  A
Finley, Frank, Laurens, SC - #1  A
Fisher, Harold, Lake Wylie, SC - #7  A
Fisk, Robert, Johns Island, SC - #1  A
Frazier, Jamie, Winnsboro, SC - #15  A
Fuller, Roger, Charlotte, NC - #17  A
Geddie, Mac, Stanley, NC - #13  A
Godwin, Wayne, Charlotte, NC - #17  A
Goyak, Matt, Myrtle Beach, SC - #11  A
Grice, Bucky, Columbia, SC - #11  A
Hannon, Vic, Camden, SC - #14  A
Hayden, Brian, Okatie, SC - #4  A
Hayes, Bill, Spartanburg, SC - #12  A
Hebel, Dan, Johns Island, SC - #8  A
Ihrke, James, Mount Pleasant, SC - #9  A
Johnson, Bobby, Isle of Palms, SC - #10  A
Jordan, Lee, Columbia, SC - #11  A
King, Don, Rock Hill, SC - #6  A
Kinsey, Bob, Murrells Inlet, SC - #6  A
Kirkham, Jim, Columbia, SC - #3  A
Livoti, John, Columbia, SC - #13  A
Mitchell, Rick, Myrtle Beach, SC - #2  A
Moore, Steve, Nashville, NC - #10  A
Nix, Tom, Canton, NC - #12  A
Orr, John, Florence, SC - #16  A
Pachol, Steve, Columbia, SC - #14  A
Peck, John, Hartsville, SC - #4  A
Pierce, Danny, Columbia, SC - #17  A
Powell, Greg, Charlotte, NC - #2  A
Rabon, Leroy, Irmo, SC - #15  A
Raimondo, Nelson, Murrells Inlet, SC - #6  A
Robbins, Rick, Chester, SC - #6  A
Rollins, Lewis, Greenwood, SC - #1  A
Roper, Rip, Inman, SC - #18  A
Rummage, Randy, Charlotte, NC - #9  A
Saunooke, Tommy, Mills River, NC - #12  A
Schachner, Greg, Elgin, SC - #14  A
Schilling, Jim, Lake Wylie, SC - #8  A
Shake, Bill, Elgin, SC - #15  A
Shaluta, Ron, Florence, SC - #4  A
Shelton, Ron, Oak Ridge, NC - #9  A
Sim, John, Columbia, SC - #7  A
Simpson, Thomas, Campobello, SC - #18  A
Sloper, John, Ocean Isle Beach, NC - #2  A
Stringer, Bob, Blythewood, SC - #14  A
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Hole  Time Golfer Name Hcp Hole   Time Golfer Name Hcp

1 A Finley, Frank, Laurens, SC 3.6
Rollins, Lewis, Greenwood, SC 0.9
Eberhard, Thomas, Johns Island, SC 4.1
Fisk, Robert, Johns Island, SC 2.4

2 A Powell, Greg, Charlotte, NC 4.8
Watterworth, David, Charlotte, NC 4.1
Mitchell, Rick, Myrtle Beach, SC 4.2
Sloper, John, Ocean Isle Beach, NC 4.8

3 A Alchermes, Brian, Columbia, SC 3.4
Van Norden, Robert, Greenville, SC 6.0
Kirkham, Jim, Columbia, SC 8.6
Bright, Mike, Mt. Pleasant, SC 1.5

4 A Visich, Dennis, Okatie, SC 5.2
Hayden, Brian, Okatie, SC 5.9
Shaluta, Ron, Florence, SC 4.8
Peck, John, Hartsville, SC 6.3

6 A Robbins, Rick, Chester, SC 6.4
King, Don, Rock Hill, SC 5.7
Kinsey, Bob, Murrells Inlet, SC 4.8
Raimondo, Nelson, Murrells Inlet, SC 8.0

7 A Bookmiller, Tom, Lake Wylie, SC 5.7
Fisher, Harold, Lake Wylie, SC 7.4
Buie, Bob, Columbia, SC 7.8
Sim, John, Columbia, SC 5.9

8 A Clark, Scott, Johns Island, SC 10.1
Hebel, Dan, Johns Island, SC 4.6
Schilling, Jim, Lake Wylie, SC 10.3
Emory, Mike, Lake Wylie, SC 4.9

9 A Shelton, Ron, Oak Ridge, NC 6.9
Rummage, Randy, Charlotte, NC 9.4
Bausman, Duane, Awendaw, SC 5.7
Ihrke, James, Mount Pleasant, SC 11.3

10 A Johnson, Bobby, Isle of Palms, SC 8.8
Crout, Rick, Columbia, SC 9.0
Barrett, Wiley, Southern Pines, NC 7.9
Moore, Steve, Nashville, NC 10.2

11 A Wysk Jr, Walter , Myrtle Beach, SC 6.3
Goyak, Matt, Myrtle Beach, SC 11.8
Grice, Bucky, Columbia, SC 9.8
Jordan, Lee, Columbia, SC 8.7

12 A Nix, Tom, Canton, NC 11.6
Saunooke, Tommy, Mills River, NC 10.1
Camp, Ron, Spartanburg, SC 14.7
Hayes, Bill, Spartanburg, SC 9.4

13 A Geddie, Mac, Stanley, NC 16.9
Bruno, Anthony, Denver, NC 20.3
Livoti, John, Columbia, SC 20.7
Trimberger, Dale, Fort Mill, SC 10.2

14 A Hannon, Vic, Camden, SC 1.7
Stringer, Bob, Blythewood, SC 3.5
Schachner, Greg, Elgin, SC 5.4
Pachol, Steve, Columbia, SC 1.0

15 A Correll Sr., Lanny, Pawleys Island, SC 4.5
Frazier, Jamie, Winnsboro, SC 2.6
Shake, Bill, Elgin, SC 2.9
Rabon, Leroy, Irmo, SC 5.3

16 A Edwards, Clarence, Greenville, SC 3.9
Taylor, Bob, Greenville, SC 4.6
Orr, John, Florence, SC 5.7
Craddock, R D, Florence, SC 5.1

17 A Bragdon, William, Columbia, SC 10.3
Pierce, Danny, Columbia, SC 3.1
Fuller, Roger, Charlotte, NC 9.1
Godwin, Wayne, Charlotte, NC 4.4

18 A Simpson, Thomas, Campobello, SC 12.1
Roper, Rip, Inman, SC 8.6
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AM SHOTGUN AT 11:00 AM

3.6 Finley, Frank 1 A
0.9 Rollins, Lewis____
4.5 Total Handicap

4.1 Eberhard, Thomas 1 A
2.4 Fisk, Robert____
6.5 Total Handicap

4.8 Powell, Greg 2 A
4.1 Watterworth, David____
8.9 Total Handicap

4.2 Mitchell, Rick 2 A
4.8 Sloper, John____
9.0 Total Handicap

3.4 Alchermes, Brian 3 A
6.0 Van Norden, Robert____
9.4 Total Handicap

8.6 Kirkham, Jim 3 A
1.5 Bright, Mike____

10.1 Total Handicap

5.2 Visich, Dennis 4 A
5.9 Hayden, Brian____

11.1 Total Handicap

4.8 Shaluta, Ron 4 A
6.3 Peck, John____

11.1 Total Handicap

6.4 Robbins, Rick 6 A
5.7 King, Don____

12.1 Total Handicap

4.8 Kinsey, Bob 6 A
8.0 Raimondo, Nelson____

12.8 Total Handicap

5.7 Bookmiller, Tom 7 A
7.4 Fisher, Harold____

13.1 Total Handicap
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AM SHOTGUN AT 11:00 AM

1.7 Hannon, Vic 14 A
3.5 Stringer, Bob____
5.2 Total Handicap

5.4 Schachner, Greg 14 A
1.0 Pachol, Steve____
6.4 Total Handicap

4.5 Correll Sr., Lanny 15 A
2.6 Frazier, Jamie____
7.1 Total Handicap

2.9 Shake, Bill 15 A
5.3 Rabon, Leroy____
8.2 Total Handicap

3.9 Edwards, Clarence 16 A
4.6 Taylor, Bob____
8.5 Total Handicap

5.7 Orr, John 16 A
5.1 Craddock, R D____

10.8 Total Handicap

10.3 Bragdon, William 17 A
3.1 Pierce, Danny____

13.4 Total Handicap

9.1 Fuller, Roger 17 A
4.4 Godwin, Wayne____

13.5 Total Handicap

12.1 Simpson, Thomas 18 A
8.6 Roper, Rip____

20.7 Total Handicap

20.7 Livoti, John 13 A
10.2 Trimberger, Dale____
30.9 Total Handicap

16.9 Geddie, Mac 13 A
20.3 Bruno, Anthony____
37.2 Total Handicap
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AM SHOTGUN AT 11:00 AM

7.8 Buie, Bob 7 A
5.9 Sim, John____

13.7 Total Handicap

10.1 Clark, Scott 8 A
4.6 Hebel, Dan____

14.7 Total Handicap

10.3 Schilling, Jim 8 A
4.9 Emory, Mike____

15.2 Total Handicap

6.9 Shelton, Ron 9 A
9.4 Rummage, Randy____

16.3 Total Handicap

5.7 Bausman, Duane 9 A
11.3 Ihrke, James____
17.0 Total Handicap

8.8 Johnson, Bobby 10 A
9.0 Crout, Rick____

17.8 Total Handicap

7.9 Barrett, Wiley 10 A
10.2 Moore, Steve____
18.1 Total Handicap

6.3 Wysk Jr, Walter 11 A
11.8 Goyak, Matt____
18.1 Total Handicap

9.8 Grice, Bucky 11 A
8.7 Jordan, Lee____

18.5 Total Handicap

11.6 Nix, Tom 12 A
10.1 Saunooke, Tommy____
21.7 Total Handicap

14.7 Camp, Ron 12 A
9.4 Hayes, Bill____

24.1 Total Handicap


